

3rd and Final Bill

25

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - const ⁿ of road and work					
under Dukkali chattrahal Panchayat					
Road (Murali Hat) to Kokarita					
Agency - Choubati's const ⁿ Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No. - 01	SAD				2021-22
	NDB				
Package No. - MMOSY NDB - BRKP - 2/12					2021
D/Commencement					24.03.2021
D/Completion					23.03.2022
Actual D/Completion					22.03.2022

$\frac{1}{8}$	const ⁿ of subgrade and				
	earthen shoulder				PLS
	$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times \frac{1.10 + 1.20}{2} \times 0.175 = 8.05 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times \frac{1.10 + 1.20}{2} \times 0.175 = 61.49 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 24 \times 1.10 \times 0.175 = 10.08 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 25 \times 1.10 \times 0.175 = 9.63 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 30 \times \frac{0.80 + 0.90}{2} \times 0.175 = 8.93 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 0.50 \times 0.175 = 4.20 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 15 \times 0.50 \times 0.175 = 2.63 \text{ m}^3$				
					10.50 "

21/32

cement concrete - 12

13.787 m³ V.T.M.D. Page (19)

@ RS 4928.85/m³ → 67954.20

22/33

plain/reinforce cement

concrete in super sf¹⁰ - 1/1

96.00 m³ V.T.M.D. Page (19)

@ 5120.27/m³ → 491546.00

23/34

Providing and laying

Ree up 3 pipe for

1000 mm d - 0.5

22.50 - 1.50 = 21.00

@ RS 4041.55/m → 90931.00

24/35

painting on plaster

Wall (Black & white) - 12

61.92 m² V.T.M.D. Page (22)

@ RS 101.40/m² → 6279.00

7718508.00

Add 12% S.S.T. → 926221.00

Add 1% L. chs → 77185.00

Add S.P. → 10508.00

8732422.00

Less previous paid amt (-) 8088341.00

Net payable → 644081.00

CSP

29/12/22

(Continuation)

Pritam
29.06.22
A.E

Summar

29.06.22
J.E.